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Population: 2015

Total Population
Median Age
Employees
Establishments

Median HH Income
Average HH Income

Per Capita Income

Total Households

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Vacant Housing Units

American Indian, Eskimo, Aleut
Asian

Hawaiian or Pacific Islander

Hispanic

1 Miles:

$36,784
$50,959
$21,042

52.1%
33.0%
14.9%

79.8%
13.7%
0.1%
1.2%
0.0%
2.9%
2.2%

3 Miles:

$36,343
$49,001
$19,122

58.8%
29.3%
11.9%

80.5%
12.8%
0.3%
1.1%
0.1%
3.1%
2.0%

5 Miles:

63.8%
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